2023 Canada QH Cup Derby

Trials: September 10, 2023 | Century Downs, Balzac | Finals: September 24, 2023

1 Nashville Starr

2 Decider Cartel Queen

3 Jamez Bond
4 Kari L Cartel
5 Heza Majestic Hero
6 Northfork Boss
7 Shawnee Is Boss
8 Naughtee or Nice
9 Tulsa Timber

10 Springeleer

11 Jetsup

12 Eyemadashin

13 Appreciate

14 Noble Rearing

15 Professor Gee

16 O Seeyalater

17 Ms Clara

Separate Interest
Decider

Ivory James
Corona Cartel
Majestic Cartel
Jd Wagon Boss
Jd Wagon Boss
TF Im That Guy
First Timber
Duponte

Kiddy Up

Dashin By All
Ivory James
Favorite Cartel
Fly thru the Fire
First Timber
Comanche Moon

Grade One Winner
Teller Reba

Chick Gone Wild
For Your First Lady
Weeds in my Roses
Northfork Babe
Shawnee Royale
Ilithinkaboutit
Mars Move

First Sassy Timber
Jetsetter

Red Eye Jess
Enjoy the Corona
Sweet TR
Bemused
Howdoyado

Im Jesses Lucky Girl

Cross Child, Calvin
Cusitar, James
Danard, Darby
Danard, Ralph & Suitor, Carrie
Fehr, Gina

Gehring, Stockwell, & Wills
Hall, Wayne

Kenway, Tom

Laczo. Tony & Carrie
Oulton, Wesley
Oulton, Wesley

Pick, Thomas

Sather, Barry & Janice

Stojan, Jerry/ Lyons, Kevin
Stojan, Jerry/ Lyons, Kevin

Rath, Jeffrey
Wippert, Harold & Arlene

$250

01-May
$100

$100
$100
$100
$250
$250
$100
$250
$250
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$750

$250

01-Jun
$200

$200
$200
$200
$250
$250
$200
$250
$250
$200
$200
scratch
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$250

$250

01-Aug
$200

$200
$200
$200
$250
$250
$200
$250
$250
$200
$200

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$250

Non-Fut

Fut

$ 2950 $ 3,450 $ 3,450

Horsemen's Total Added S 9,850
Less AQHRA 7% S (690)
Added Monies S 25,000

$ 34,161

Total Purse
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